Teacher Name

Commander
Walker/Lorenzo
Cox

David Penny
James Boyland

Kathryn Griffin

Melissa White
Jean Linner

Sharlet Keilman
Kyle Rustay

Kurt Rinehimer

Course Name/s

NJROTC

Engineering

Audio/Video Technology & Film

Marketing

Intro to Business & Technology,
Business & Technology, Marketing

Principles

AP Computer Science A and CSP

Economics
AP Economics

PLTW

Tutoring Days and Times

Monday-Thursday 3:30-4:00

By Appointment Monday-
Thursday 7:45-8:15

Monday and Wednesday 7:45-
8:15

Monday and Wednesday 7:45 to
8:15 am and by appointment

Tuesday and Thursday 3:30 pm-
4:00 pm and by appointment

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and
Friday 7:50-8:15 pm or by appt

Tuesday and Thursday 3:30-4:00
pm

Monday-Friday 7:45-8:15 am
Monday-Friday 7:45-8:15 am

Room
Number

715

506

1102

500

512

313

412
406
510



