Teacher Name	Course Name/s	Tutoring Days and Times	Room Number
Commander Walker/Lorenzo Cox	NJROTC	Monday-Thursday 3:30-4:00	715
David Penny	Engineering	By Appointment Monday- Thursday 7:45-8:15	506
James Boyland	Audio/Video Technology & Film	Monday and Wednesday 7:45-8:15	1102
Kathryn Griffin	Marketing	Monday and Wednesday 7:45 to 8:15 am and by appointment	500
Melissa White	Intro to Business & Technology, Business & Technology, Marketing Principles	Tuesday and Thursday 3:30 pm- 4:00 pm and by appointment	512
Jean Linner	AP Computer Science A and CSP	Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday 7:50-8:15 pm or by appt	313
Sharlet Keilman	Economics	Tuesday and Thursday 3:30-4:00 pm	412
Kyle Rustay	AP Economics	Monday-Friday 7:45-8:15 am	406
Kurt Rinehimer	PLTW	Monday-Friday 7:45-8:15 am	510